HINGED
SINGLE-SERVE
BOWLS
Hinged for Simplicity,
Designed for Sustainability.
Sabert’s new line of hinged single-serve bowls expands our portfolio
with a smart, intuitive design built for everyday versatility. Ideal
for everything from leafy greens and pasta salads to fresh fruit

sustainability goals
•	 Optimized design maintains
high durability and strong
performance
•	 Secure closure helps prevent
leaks and spills, keeping food
protected during transport
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS
(in inches)
HEIGHT
(in inches)
MATERIAL
CASE
PACK
H1105008N900 Clear 8 oz. Round Hinged Bowl 4.52 D 2.1 PET* 900
H1105012N600 Clear 12 oz. Round Hinged Bowl 5.34 D 2.4 PET* 600
H1106016N700 Clear 16 oz. Round Hinged Bowl 5.71 D 2.1 PET* 700
H1107024N400 Clear 24 oz. Round Hinged Bowl 6.57 D 2.4 PET* 400
H1107032N400 Clear 32 oz. Round Hinged Bowl 7.12 D 2.9 PET* 400
*made with 65% PCR
MADE FROM
PCR CONTENT
CONVENIENCE GRAB ‘N GO